
Psilocybin-Free - 500mg Mushroom Gummy

California Ag Labs
430C St
Marysville, CA 95901

Sample ID: 5578CRG89226712
Strain: Magic Mushroom Gummy
Matrix: Other
Type: Other
Sample Size: 1 units; Batch:

Test
Batch
Tryptamines

Date Tested

2/21/2025

Result
Complete
Complete

Summary

Tryptamines

6.987 mg/serving 6.987 mg/serving 7.618 mg/serving

495.76 mg/ pc495.76 mg/ pc 495.76 mg/ pc

Total Total Tryptamines
Total Unconverted

Tryptamines

Complete

Produced:
Collected:
Received: 2/21/25
Completed: 2/21/25
Batch#

(530)599-9001
www.calaglabs.com
Lic# C8-0000001-LIC

QA Testing

Client:
ShroomPuff
Boca Raton, FL 33487

Analyte

Total

Method: HPLC

Muscimol
Ibotenic Acid
5-hydroxy NMT (oxalate)
Aeruginascin
Psilocybin
Baeocystin
4-hydroxy TMT )iodide)
5-methoxy NMT
5-methoxy AMT
4-acetoxy DMT (hydrochloride)
5-hyrdoxy DMT (hydrochloride)

mg/g
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

LOD LOQ Results

0.224

Results

2.24

Results

7.62

Results

7.618

Results

495.76

mg/g
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

%
0.151
0.073

ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND

mg/g
1.51
.73
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND

mg/unit
5.13
2.48
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND

mg/container
371.582
124.181

ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND

mg/serving
5.135
2.484

ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND

NT

Moisture Content
Not Tested

Ronald Montez
Lab Director

2/21/2025

NT NT

Water Activity Foreign Matter
Not Tested Not Tested

Robert Myers
Director of Operations

2/21/2025
Samples obtained per method; SOP439 Sampling. Methods; Foreign Matter Analysis Microscopy SOP-421; Moisture Content MOC63u SOP-422; Water Activity Rotronics Water Activity Probe 
SOP=428. This product has been tested by California Ag Labs using valid testing methodologies and a quality system as required by state law. All LQC samples were performed and met the 
prescribed acceptance criteria in 4 CCR Section 15730, pursuant to 4 CCR section 15726 (e)(13). Values reported relate only to the product tested. California Ag Labs makes no claims as to 
the efficacy, safety or other risks associated with any detected or non-detected levels of any compounds reported herein. This certificate shall not be reproduced except in full without the written 
approval of California Ag Labs


