(530)599-9001 www.calaglabs.com Lic# C8-0000001-LIC

Psilocybin-Free - 500mg Mushroom Gummy

Sample ID: 5578CRG89226712 Strain: Magic Mushroom Gummy

Matrix: Other Type: Other

Sample Size: 1 units; Batch:

Produced: Collected: Received: 2/21/25 Completed: 2/21/25

Batch#

Client:

ShroomPuff

Boca Raton, FL 33487



Test Batch Tryptamines Date Tested

2/21/2025

Result Complete

Complete

Tryptamines

6.987 mg/serving

495.76 mg/ pc

Total

6.987 mg/serving

495.76 mg/ pc

Total Tryptamines

7.618 mg/serving

Complete

495.76 mg/ pc Total Unconverted Tryptamines

LOD	LOQ	Results	Results	Results	Results	Results	
mg/g	mg/g	%	mg/g	mg/unit	mg/serving	mg/container	
0.0000	0.0000	0.151	1.51	5.13	5.135	371.582	
0.0000	0.0000	0.073	.73	2.48	2.484	124.181	
0.0000	0.0000	ND	ND	ND	ND	ND	
0.0000	0.0000	ND	ND	ND	ND	ND	
0.0000	0.0000	ND	ND	ND	ND	ND	
0.0000	0.0000	ND	ND	ND	ND	ND	
0.0000	0.0000	ND	ND	ND	ND	ND	
0.0000	0.0000	ND	ND	ND	ND	ND	
0.0000	0.0000	ND	ND	ND	ND	ND	
0.0000	0.0000	ND	ND	ND	ND	ND	
0.0000	0.0000	ND	ND	ND	ND	ND	
		0.224	2.24	7.62	7.618	495.76	
	mg/g 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000	mg/g mg/g 0.0000	mg/g mg/g % 0.0000 0.0000 0.151 0.0000 0.0000 0.073 0.0000 0.0000 ND 0.0000 0.0000 ND	mg/g mg/g % mg/g 0.0000 0.0000 0.151 1.51 0.0000 0.0000 0.073 .73 0.0000 0.0000 ND ND 0.0000 0.0000 ND ND	mg/g mg/g % mg/g mg/unit 0.0000 0.0000 0.151 1.51 5.13 0.0000 0.0000 0.073 .73 2.48 0.0000 0.0000 ND ND ND 0.0000 0.0000 ND ND ND <th>mg/g mg/g mg/g mg/unit mg/serving 0.0000 0.0000 0.151 1.51 5.13 5.135 0.0000 0.0000 0.073 .73 2.48 2.484 0.0000 0.0000 ND ND ND ND 0.0000 0.0000 ND ND ND</th> <th>mg/g mg/g % mg/g mg/g mg/serving mg/container 0.0000 0.0000 0.151 1.51 5.13 5.135 371.582 0.0000 0.0000 0.073 .73 2.48 2.484 124.181 0.0000 0.0000 ND ND ND ND ND 0.0000 0.0000 ND ND ND ND ND</th>	mg/g mg/g mg/g mg/unit mg/serving 0.0000 0.0000 0.151 1.51 5.13 5.135 0.0000 0.0000 0.073 .73 2.48 2.484 0.0000 0.0000 ND ND ND ND 0.0000 0.0000 ND ND ND	mg/g mg/g % mg/g mg/g mg/serving mg/container 0.0000 0.0000 0.151 1.51 5.13 5.135 371.582 0.0000 0.0000 0.073 .73 2.48 2.484 124.181 0.0000 0.0000 ND ND ND ND ND 0.0000 0.0000 ND ND ND ND ND

Method: HPLC

NT Not Tested

Moisture Content

NT Not Tested

Water Activity

NT

Not Tested
Foreign Matter

Ronald Montez Lab Director 2/21/2025 Robert Myers Director of Operations 2/21/2025

Samples obtained per method; SOP439 Sampling. Methods; Foreign Matter Analysis Microscopy SOP-421; Moisture Content MOC63u SOP-422; Water Activity Rotronics Water Activity Probe SOP=428. This product has been tested by California Ag Labs using valid testing methodologies and a quality system as required by state law. All LQC samples were performed and met the prescribed acceptance criteria in 4 CCR Section 15730, pursuant to 4 CCR section 15726 (e)(13). Values reported relate only to the product tested. California Ag Labs makes no claims as to the efficacy, safety or other risks associated with any detected or non-detected levels of any compounds reported herein. This certificate shall not be reproduced except in full without the written approval of California Ag Labs